Oct 06 2024 (14:07) India Rail Info 1

Machilipatnam - Vijayawada MEMU Express Special/07896 - MEMU - SCR
MTM/Machilipatnam to GDV/Gudivada Junction
Oh 54m - 37 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MTM |Machilipatnam 12:25 0 | 0 54 |2 [SCR
2 |CLU |Chilakalapudi 12:30 12:31 m |0 |1 4 71 |7 |SCR
3 |PAV |Pedana 12:36 12:37 Tm [0 |1 10 |90 |9 |SCR
4 |VMD |Vadlamannadu 12:42 12:43 m [0 |1 18 |90 |6 |SCR
5 [KVM |Kavutaram 12:46 12:47 Tm |0 |1 22 |41 |[8 |SCR
6 |GVL |Gudlavalleru 12:52 12:53 m |0 |1 26 |100 ({10 |[SCR
7 |NUJ Nujella 12:56 12:57 im [0 |1 31 17 |9 |SCR
8 |GDV |Gudivada junction 13:19 13:20 im (0 |1 37 |68 [10 |SCR
9 |DPD |Dosapadu 13:26 13:27 Tm |0 |1 44 |54 |10 |SCR
10 |VPG |Ventrapragada 13:30 13:31 Tm (0 |1 46 |80 |8 SCR
11 |IDP Indupalli 13:34 13:35 Tm |0 |1 50 (90 |9 [SCR
12 |TGU |Tarigoppula 13:38 13:39 Tm (0 |1 55 |43 [15 |SCR
13 |TNRU |Tenneru 13:42 13:43 Tm (0 |1 57 |58 [16 |SCR
14 |UPL Uppaluru 13:47 13:48 Tm (0 |1 61 56 |16 |[SCR
15 [NDM |Nidamanuru 13:54 13:55 Tm |0 |1 66 |26 |16 |SCR
16 |RMV  |Ramavarappadu 14:09 14:10 m (3 |1 72 |10 |21 |SCR
17 |BZA Vijayawada Junction 15:00 0 |1 80 |- 19 |[SCR

Oct 06 2024 (14:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



